THEA
BAR

THE MOST GENEROUS OF
CRETAN GIFTS - THE VIEW

This year Thea Bar dedicates its
menu to sustainable development
and Zero Waste Culture.

We use the best materials by
consensus and try to have as small an
environmental footprint as possible.

S/

THE ROYAL BLUL

RESORT & SPA CRETE



SIGNATURL
COCKTAILS

Tacos Margarita
Jose Cuervo traditional, coriander, jalapefios,
corn salt

Herbal Highball
Whisky, basil, mint, rocket, ginger, bubbles

Cream
Tsipouro, mastiha, matcha tea, Cretan herbs,
white chocolate

Seasonal Negroni
Gin, Bitter, sweet vermouth, green pepper,
mango

Future Islands
Rums, passion fruit, coffee

Rope A Dope Martini
Vodka, coffee leftover, carob

NO A.B.\V.
COCKTAILS

Leftover Bloody Mary
Tomato leftover, savory mix, citrus

Virgin Gimlet
Tanqueray zero, peach melba, lime

*CLASSICS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

**COCKTAILS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS
IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS,

PLEASE CONTACT OUR STAFF

SPIRITS

GIN

Gordon's
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Rangpur

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€10

€10

€9

€9

€9

€10

€10



PREMIUM GIN
Tanqueray No10
Hendrick's

Mare

G' Vine

Monkey 47

VODKA
Absolut
Stolichnaya

Smirnoff

PREMIUM VODKA
Belvedere

Beluga

Ciroc

Grey Goose

RUM

Havana club 3 afios
El Dorado 3 afios
Havana club reserve
Bacardi Cuatro

El Dorado 5 afios

Sailor Jerry

PREMIUM RUM

Bacardi 8 afos

Havana club selection de maestros
Zacapa 23

Diplomatico reserva exclusiva

50M-/100M-
€11/ €19
€14 /€23
€14 /€23
€14 /€23

€14 /€23

€9
€9

€9

50M-/100M*
€14 /€23
€14 /€23
€14 /€23

€14 /€23

€9
€9
€10
€10
€10

€10

50M-/100M*
€10.5/€18
€14 /€23
€14 /€23

€14 /€23



TEQUILA
Ocho Blanco
El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

PREMIUM TEQUILA
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

WHISKEY BLENDED
Cutty Sark

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Ballantine's

BLENDED PREMIUM
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Dimple

SINGLE MALT
Cardhu 12
Glenfiddich 12
Talisker 10

Ardbeg 10

Oban 14

Jura

Dalmore 12

Lagavulin 16

€9
€9

€9

50M-/100M:
€14 /€23

€14 /€23

€9
€9
€9

€9

50ML/100M:
€11/ €19
€11/ €19

€1/€19

50ML/100Mt
€12/ €21
€12/ €21
€14 /€23
€14 /€23
€14 /€23
€14 /€23
€14 /€23

€15/ €25



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam €10
Four Roses Bourbon €10
Jack Daniels €10
Woodford reserve Bourbon €14
Michter's Bourbon €14
Michter's Rye €14

IRISH WHISKEY

Tullamore Dew €9
Bushmills €9
Jameson €9
Jameson Black Barrel €12

APERITIF

Ouzo 5cl €6
Martini €8
Campari €8
Sherry €8
Port €8
Pernod Ricard 5cl €8
Masticha Skinos 5cl €10

DIGESTIVES

Underberg 5cl €5
Jdagermeister €8

Fernet Branca 5cl €8



GREEK SPIRITS
Metaxa 5*

35N Tsikoudia

Metaxa 7*

35N Tsikoudia aged

BRANDY
Calvados Busnel

Armagnac Montesgieu Monopole

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Martell V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.0

BEER

DRAFT
Local Draft beer 300ml

Local Draft beer 500ml

CRETAN
Brink's blonde (Bio)

Brink's dark (Bio)

INTERNATIONAL
Amstel free (no alcohol)
Amstel Radler

Corona

Weissbier

€9

€9

€10

€10

€10

€14

€11.5

€15

€15

€29

€55

€7

€7

€7

€7

€6

€7

€75



CHAMPAGNL
& SPARKLING WINLS

Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV URVILLE FRANCE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Drappier Brut Rose NV URVILLE FRANCE
Pinot Noir

Amalia Brut Methode Traditionelle,
Domaine TSeIepOS ARCADIA, PELOPONNESE
Moschofilero

Akakies Rose,
Kir Yiqnni EStqte AMYNDEON, MACEDONIA
Xinomavro

Chandon Garden Spritz,
Domaine Chandon ARGENTINA
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Semillon

CHAMPAGNL

€93

€128

€45

€37

€55

& SPARKLING & WINLES

BY THE GLASS

Prosecco Doc
Drappier
Chandon Garden Spritz, Domaine Chandon

Glass of Greek White / Rose / Red Wine

REFRESHMENTS
& WATLER

Soft Drinks

Fruit juices

Freshly squeezed orange juice
Mineral water 1L

Sparkling water 330ml
Sparkling water 750ml

Perrier 330ml

San Pellegrino 750ml

€8

€17

€17

€7

€5

€5

€7

€4.5

€35

€4.5

€5

€73



CRETAN HERBAL TEA

Traditional Sarantadentri €6
Traditional Malotira €6
Traditional Dictamus €6
Traditional Sage €6

COFFEE & TEA
& CHOCOLATE

Greek Coffee €5
Greek Coffee Double €5.5
Espresso €5
Espresso Double €5.5
Freddo Espresso €55
Espresso Decaffeinated €55
Cappuccino €6
Freddo Cappuccino €6
Latte Macchiato €6
Instant Coffee €5.5
Frappe €5.5
Filtered Coffee €5
Instant Coffee Decaffeinated €5.5
Tea €4.5
Iced Tea Lemon / Peach €5
Hot or Cold Chocolate €6

V.A.T. IS INCLUDED IN PRICES - CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE
NOTICE OF PAYMENT (RECEIPT - INVOICE) HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED

THE RESTAURANT / BAR IS LEGALLY REQUIRED TO ISSUE OFFICIAL RECEIPTS,
CERTIFIED BY THE RELEVANT TAX OFFICE
THE RESTAURANT / BAR IS LEGALLY REQUIRED TO PRESENT COMPLAINT/
COMMENT FORMS IN A SPECIAL BOX NEXT TO THE EXIT

PERSONS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE ARE PROHIBITED FROM CONSUMING
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES - RESPONSIBLE FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF STATUTORY
REGULATIONS: HOTEL MANAGER



